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Description

199802090000
43521

02/09/1998
10:49:14

SMITH
MILTON M JR

Grantee RELEASES MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

199802090000
43541

02/09/1998
10:51:27

WALLACE
TIMOTHY P

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199605100001
54311

199802090000
43581

02/09/1998
10:55:37

ROGERS
HUBERT C

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199801290000
29641

01/29/1998
08:25:15

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOODFIN,
MARY E

199801290000
29671

01/29/1998
08:25:18

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY OLIVER,
BARBARA B

199801290000
29681

01/29/1998
08:25:19

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FORSYTH,
CAROL S

199802090000
44041

02/09/1998
12:29:38

TINY
TREASURES
INC

Grantee LIEN ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199801290000
30001

01/29/1998
10:08:25

ULMER
RODNEY

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ONE 19 AUTO
SALES INC

199801290000
30071

01/29/1998
10:17:35

SPATES
CANDACE
GRAY

Grantee RELEASES FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

199701020000
01031

199801290000
30251

01/29/1998
10:37:39

SMITH HOLLY Grantee RELEASES NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199601230000
23741

199802090000
44411

02/09/1998
01:17:12

WALKER
MARTHA F

Grantor MORTGAGE METRO BANK

199802090000
44591

02/09/1998
01:58:27

WOODMAN
CATHY J

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199707070002
11121

199801290000
30371

01/29/1998
10:59:28

REAMER
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

199801290000
30361

01/29/1998
10:59:27

REAMER
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

199302090000
38191

199802090000
44731

02/09/1998
03:45:56

SINCLAIR
SARAH

Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
MEDICAID
AGENCY

199211250002
81491

199802100000
44831

02/10/1998
08:23:37

STEELEY
MARK S

Grantee RELEASES AMSOUTH
BANK

199510190002
99441

199802100000
44761

02/10/1998
08:02:23

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY COPELAND,
CECIL JR

199802100000
44741

02/10/1998
08:02:21

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PALMER,
GLENDA E

199801290000
30651

01/29/1998
12:01:22

STEWART
CHARLES W

Grantee RELEASES FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301280000
26701



199801290000
30871

01/29/1998
03:04:36

SUNBELT &
ASSOCIATES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

SUNBELT &
ASSOCIATES
INC

199802100000
45241

02/10/1998
09:27:25

SIKES A
WAYNE

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

199403150000
84031

199801300000
31241

01/30/1998
10:03:26

TICE DAVID P Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199712080003
97961

199802100000
45611

02/10/1998
10:42:46

SELLERS
TERRI B

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

199206290001
25161

199801300000
31621

01/30/1998
11:33:16

ROBERTS
RUSSELL S

Grantee RELEASES COLONIAL
MORTGAGE

199609190003
10411

199802100000
45611

02/10/1998
10:42:46

SELLERS
NOAL KEITH

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

199206290001
25161

199802100000
45691

02/10/1998
11:20:00

SMITH
WILLARD J JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CLEMENTS,
MARY JANE

199801300000
31621

01/30/1998
11:33:16

ROBERTS
TATE H

Grantee RELEASES COLONIAL
MORTGAGE

199609190003
10411

199801300000
31681

01/30/1998
11:44:13

REEVES
JAMES P JR

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

199408120002
52471

199801300000
31861

01/30/1998
03:48:54

USA AUTO
PARTS
EXPRESS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

USA AUTO
PARTS
EXPRESS INC

199801300000
31871

01/30/1998
03:56:12

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

TRAPOLINO,
LOUIS A


