Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1998;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199802090000 43521	02/09/1998 10:49:14	SMITH MILTON M JR	Grantee	RELEASES	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO						
199802090000 43541	02/09/1998 10:51:27	WALLACE TIMOTHY P	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST BANK					199605100001 54311	
199802090000 43581	02/09/1998 10:55:37	ROGERS HUBERT C	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO						
199801290000 29641	01/29/1998 08:25:15	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOODFIN, MARY E						
199801290000 29671	01/29/1998 08:25:18	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	OLIVER, BARBARA B						
199801290000 29681	01/29/1998 08:25:19	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FORSYTH, CAROL S						
199802090000 44041	02/09/1998 12:29:38	TINY TREASURES INC	Grantee	LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199801290000 30001	01/29/1998 10:08:25	ULMER RODNEY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ONE 19 AUTO SALES INC						
199801290000 30071	01/29/1998 10:17:35	SPATES CANDACE GRAY	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG					199701020000 01031	
199801290000 30251	01/29/1998 10:37:39	SMITH HOLLY	Grantee	RELEASES	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199601230000 23741	
199802090000 44411	02/09/1998 01:17:12	WALKER MARTHA F	Grantor	MORTGAGE	METRO BANK						
199802090000 44591	02/09/1998 01:58:27	WOODMAN CATHY J	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C					199707070002 11121	
199801290000 30371	01/29/1998 10:59:28	REAMER DEVELOPMEN T CORP	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE						
199801290000 30361	01/29/1998 10:59:27	REAMER DEVELOPMEN T CORP	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE					199302090000 38191	
199802090000 14731	02/09/1998 03:45:56	SINCLAIR SARAH	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA MEDICAID AGENCY					199211250002 81491	
199802100000 44831	02/10/1998 08:23:37	STEELEY MARK S	Grantee	RELEASES	AMSOUTH BANK					199510190002 99441	
199802100000 44761	02/10/1998 08:02:23	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	COPELAND, CECIL JR						
199802100000 14741	02/10/1998 08:02:21	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PALMER, GLENDA E						
199801290000 30651	01/29/1998 12:01:22	STEWART CHARLES W	Grantee	RELEASES	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP					199301280000 26701	

	01/29/1998 03:04:36	SUNBELT & ASSOCIATES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	SUNBELT & ASSOCIATES INC				
199802100000 45241	02/10/1998 09:27:25	SIKES A WAYNE	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK			199403150000 84031	
199801300000 31241	01/30/1998 10:03:26	TICE DAVID P	Grantor		COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			199712080003 97961	
199802100000 45611	02/10/1998 10:42:46	SELLERS TERRI B	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK			199206290001 25161	
199801300000 31621	01/30/1998 11:33:16	ROBERTS RUSSELL S	Grantee	RELEASES	COLONIAL MORTGAGE			199609190003 10411	
199802100000 45611	02/10/1998 10:42:46	SELLERS NOAL KEITH	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK			199206290001 25161	
199802100000 45691	02/10/1998 11:20:00	SMITH WILLARD J JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CLEMENTS, MARY JANE				
199801300000 31621	01/30/1998 11:33:16	ROBERTS TATE H	Grantee	RELEASES	COLONIAL MORTGAGE			199609190003 10411	
199801300000 31681	01/30/1998 11:44:13	REEVES JAMES P JR	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK			199408120002 52471	
199801300000 31861	01/30/1998 03:48:54	USA AUTO PARTS EXPRESS INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	USA AUTO PARTS EXPRESS INC				
199801300000 31871	01/30/1998 03:56:12	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT		RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	TRAPOLINO, LOUIS A				